
University School of Open Learning, Library 
Panjab University, Chandigarh 

 

B.Lib.& Inf.Sc. (2nd  Sem) :  Special PCP (Practice session ) Offline Mode 
(Dated 16.05.2022 to 20.05.2022)  

VENUE: USOL Library (First Floor) 

   

 
  
 

              Sd/-  
Asstt. Coordinator (LIS) 

 
Chairperson  

                                                                                                             
C.C.: Incharge (PCP) 
             GB : Mr. Gautam Bahl 
              HK: Ms. Harpreet Kaur 
 

Time 

Date   

  9.00 am -          
11.00 am 

11.00 am -          
1.00pm 

1.00pm-
1.30pm 

1.30 pm-                         
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm-
5.30pm 

 B.Lib-06 
(DDC) 

 (GB) 
Practice 

B.Lib-06 
(CC) 
(HK) 

Practice R 
E 
C 
E 
S 
S 

B.Lib-07 
(AACRII) 
(GB) 
Practice 

B.Lib-09 
(Practice 
session)         

(HK) 

16.05.2022 -do-  -do-        -do-  -do- 

17.05.2022            -do-    -do-            -do-    -do- 

18.05.2022 -do-  -do-        -do-  -do- 

19.05.2022            -do-    -do-            -do-    -do- 

20.05.2022 -do- -do- -do-      -do- 


